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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KYEIE T o [ 5 A= SR AR AR B8 bk - BRI

Sorted on Best Lap time

AEAA
Bk EE

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:00

Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km
2016/6/3 15:50 .

S

B

Pos No. Name Laps BestTm Gap Diff Inlap Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
113 W5 7 - 2:08:993 6 20:09.797 FLRZERA Bt iRk
2 3 R 13  2:09.338 0.345 0.345 11 31:26.241  JEFEAHBER 28 muisehs
3 12 kEF 10  2:09.465 0.127 0.472 2! 30:42.516  ZERZER Bt miiEeha
4 24 EREMH 10 2:09.476 0.011 0.483 4 32:19.533 ' DXRACER JJZE %A HKE muiEehs
5 11 7A&F 8 2:09.962 0.486 0.969 8 31:01.798 ERZERA Bt e A
6 4 KR 9 2:10462 0.500 1.469 5 22:35.346  JLRIMACHBEZERA HmZe e Ae
7 22 XX 10 2:10.828 0.366 1.835 6 30:58.468 AL EEZELA Y8 2] iRk
8 25 AR 13  2:10.86¢4 0.036 1.871 8 31:21.958 JERCHANHBEZERA LS Gk
9 2 d 12 - 2:10978 : 0,114 1,985 6 31:30.966 ALFIMAHUBEZERA R R

10 23 #H#E= 8- - 2:11.053: 0,075 :2:060 8 30:44.392 JLRHBER Rt ESL Riehs

Ll 9 Rz 13 2:12:104- +1.061 " 3.111 6 31:26.031 GRTZRA R iRk

12 17 ZIR 13 = 2612317 - 02131 3324 1 32:00.518 _LiCUSZEBA i # fmwiReaa

13 19  BRILM 972512322 - 0:005 " 3:329 8 24:17.353 EZHER New POLO it ha
14 18 &TFHF 12.. 2:12:416 0094  .3.423 10 31:31.926 EZHERA New POLO e
15516 FF 9 2:12.819 0403 3.826 8 23:36.021 biECUSZERA i 3 e An
16 10 ZiE 6- - 2:14:182: 1363 5:189 4 22:10.698 GRTZRA HHE miiEehe
17 20 #He%s 8¢ 211441310231 . 5.420 5 27:13.657 1 Think RacingZ A MG3 mEeAa
18 21 BR¥ 2 2:21.592 - 7.379 ¢ -12:599 1 8:43.829 I Think RacingZ: A MG3 i AR
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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KA IEE it o E 5 AR AR 5k - BRIGUS
AERE  Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km Il B
F—REHB% 2016/6/3 15:50 . ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3Tm
7 16:07:54.607 2:10.991 42,193 41,331 47.467
(13) 54 8 16:10:05.737 2:11.130 42.466 41.327 47.337
1 15:55:13.480 2:09.299 41.392 40.639 47.268 p9 16:12:35.346 2:29.609 44.068 43.839
2 15:57:25.366 2:11.886 43.960 40.733 47.193
3 15:59:34.695 2:09.329 41.494 40.680 47.155 (22) Mse3L
p4 16:01:58.871 2:24.176 43,921 42.868 pl 15:55:17.022 2:20.432 42.870 41.597
5 16:05:26.676 3:27.805 41.073 51.310 2 16:00:20.262 5:03.240 41.681 48.139
6 16:07:35.669 2:08.993 41.410 40.610 46.973 3 16:02:31.660 2:11.398 42,403 41.151 47.844
p7 16:10:09.797 2:34.128 46.064 48.005 4 16:04:42.651 2:10.991 42.324 41.172 47.495
5 16:06:53.858 2:11.207 42.420 41.237 47.550
(3) it 6 16:09:04.686 2:10.828 42.168 41,106 47.554
1 15:55:13.358 2:15.538 44.507 42,187 48.844 7 16:11:15.718 2:11.032 42.245 41.303 47.484
2 15:57:27.063 2:13.705 43.640 42.105 47.960 p8 16:13:37.515 2:21.797 42.267 41.009
3 15:59:39.316 2:12.253 42.784 41.778 47.691 9 16:18:47.092 5:09.577 43.785 47.834
4 16:01:50.488 2:11.172 42.593 41.034 47.545 10 16:20:58.468 2:11.376 42.612 41.307 47.457
5 16:04:01.309 2:10.821 42.475 41.166 47.180
6 16:06:11.230 2:09.921 41.885 40.937 47.099 (25) HifF
7 16:08:21.676 2:10.446 41.943 40.937 47.566 1 15:55:02.607 2:14.630 44.885 41.882 47.863
8 16:10:37.343 2:15.667 47.550 40.880 47.237 2 15:57:14.412 2:11.805 42.226 41.566 48.013
9 16:12:47.498 2:10.155 41.782 41.000 47.373 3 15:59:26.221 2:11.809 42.458 41.543 47.808
10 16:14:57.523 2:10.025 41.927 40.984 47.114 4 16:01:37.478 2:11.257 42.170 41,455 47.632
11 16:17:06.861 2:09.338 41.841 40.677 46.820 5 16:03:49.439 2:11.961 42.380 41.800 47.781
12 16:19:16.618 2:09.757 41.738 40.951 47.068 6 16:06:01.404 2:11.965 42.652 41.634 47.679
13 16:21:26.241 2:09.623 41.740 40.751 47.132 7§ 16:08:13.039 2:11.635 42.701 41.576 47.358
8 16:10:23.903 2:10.864 42,068 41.461 47.335
(12) k& 9 16:12:35.041 2:11.138 42.093 41.549 47.496
1 15:54:59.537 2:11.307 43,200 41.026 47.081 10 16:14:47.089 2:12.048 42.441 41.491 48.116
i ) 15:57:09.002 2:09.465 41.330 41.007 47.128 11 16:16:58.603 2:11.514 42.329 41.521 47.664
3 15:59:18.977 2:09.975 41.802 41.144 47.029 12 16:19:10.412 2:11.809 42.308 41.731 47.770
4 16:01:28.508 2:09.531 41.825 40.863 46.843 13 16:21:21.958 2:11.546 42.418 41.522 47.606
pS 16:03:53.103 2:24.595 41.724 41.980
6 16:09:10.230 5:17.127 41.098 47.307 (2) &
p7 16:11:30.649 2:20.419 42.138 43.403 1 15:54:34.531 2:12.119 42.593 41.543 47.983
8 16:16:20.403 4:49.754 41.233 46.995 2 15:56:46.156 2:11.625 42.418 41.482 47.725
9 16:18:31.460 2:11.057 42.391 41.191 47.475 3 15:58:57.476 2:11.320 42.123 41.531 47.666
10 16:20:42.516 2:11.056 42.416 41.382 47.258 4 16:01:08.743 2:11.267 42.106 41.530 47.631
5 16:03:19.903 2:11.160 42.025 41.451 47.684
(24) S A 6 16:05:30.881 2:10.978 42.216 41.359 47.403
1 15:54:55.179 2:10.865 42.553 41.061 47.251 7 16:07:43.001 2:12.120 42.838 41,711 47.571
p2 15:57:15.552 2:20.373 42,450 41,009 p8 16:10:00.699 2:17.698 42.427 41.474
3 16:02:45.570 5:30.018 41.064 46.856 9 16:14:51.533 4:50.834 41.811 47.733
5 16:04:55.046 2:09.476 41.815 40.643 47.018 10 16:17:02.637 2:11.104 42,055 41.488 47.561
p5 16:07:15.383 2:20.337 42.886 41.407 11 16:19:15.588 2:12.951 42.844 42.215 47.892
6 16:11:44.387 4:29.004 41.165 47.308 12 16:21:30.966 2:15.378 42.326 41.660 51.392
7 16:13:54.742 2:10.355 42.366 41.004 46.985
8 16:16:08.377 2:13.635 43.298 43.058 47.279 (23) BES
9 16:18:19.060 2:10.683 47.148 pl 15:59:59.754 6:50.056 42.737
p10 16:22:19.533 4:00.473 2 16:07:31.478 7:31.724 42.104 48.075
3 16:09:43.869 2:12.391 42.857 41,583 47.951
(11) & ¥ 4 16:11:56,135 2:12.266 42.687 41.825 47.754
p1 15:55:58.807 2:51.583 45.020 52.232 5 16:14:07.889 2:11.754 42.603 41.445 47.706
2 16:02:43.297 6:44.490 40.891 47.460 6 16:16:20.067 2:12.178 42.926 41.683 47.569
p3 16:05:05.839 2:22.542 42.006 43.878 7 16:18:33.339 2:13.272 44,252 41.287 47.733
4 16:09:11.343 4:05.504 40.652 47.036 8 16:20:44.392 2:11.053 42,237 41.308 47.508
5 16:11:23.881 2:12.538 42.069 43.380 47.089
pé 16:13:49.927 2:26.046 41.627 41.275 (9) Rixis
7 16:18:51.836 5:01,909 42.219 53,199 1 15:54:43.494 2:14.446 43.060 42.443 48.943
8 16:21:01.798 2:09.962 41.570 41.287 47.105 2 15:56:57.134 2:13.640 43.070 42.254 48.316
3 15:59:10.084 2:12.950 42.733 42.032 48.185
(4) KR 4 16:01:24.187 2:14.103 42.296 43.958 47.849
1 15:54:48.337 2:11.825 42.700 41.457 47.668 5 16:03:36.819 2:12.632 42.341 42,390 47.901
2 15:56:59.356 2:11.019 42.223 41.452 47.344 6 16:05:48.923 2:12.104 42.298 42.007 47.799
) 15:59:11.326 2:11.970 43.117 41.469 47.384 7 16:08:06.321 2:17.398 47.620 41.831 47.947
4 16:01:22.056 2:10.730 41.961 41.229 47.540 8 16:10:20.086 2:13.765 42.549 42.924 48.292
5 16:03:32.518 2:10.462 41.880 41,063 47.519 9 16:12:32.654 2:12.568 42.695 41.558 48.315
6 16:05:43.616 2:11.098 42.406 41.258 47.434 10 16:14:48.492 2:15.838 44.074 41.999 49.765
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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIRIEIEH T [ 55 ZE SR An 28 55 —uhi - BRigU =
AEMA ~ Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km ._._I
E—REH% 2016/6/3 15:50 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
11 16:17:00.699 2:12.207 42.495 41.284 48.428 3 16:05:51.433 7:26.173  8:23.095 42.462 52.297
12 16:19:13.240 2:12.541 42.730 41.654 48.157 ) 16:08:07.914 2:16.481 44.457 43.016 49,008
13 16:21:26.031 2:12.791 42.669 41.720 48,402 5 16:10:22.327 2:14.413 43.490 42.285 48.638
6 16:12:37.695 2:15.368 43.058 43.372 48.938
(17) BEUA 7 16:14:52.190 2:14.495 48.969
1 15:55:16.936 2:12.317 42.448 41.799 48.070 p8 16:17:13.657 2:21.467
2 15:57:30.244 2:13.308 42.999 41.839 48.470
3 15:59:43.413 2:13.169 43.005 41,934 48.230 (21) bt
4 16:01:56.272 2:12.859 42.642 42.191 48.026 1 15:55:49,498 2:21.592 52.210
5 16:04:09.474 2:13.202 42.848 42.154 48.200 p2 15:58:43.829 2:54.331
6 16:06:22.557 2:13.083 42.799 42.115 48,169
7 16:08:36.375 2:13.818 43,114 42.306 48.398
8 16:10:49.811 2:13.436 43.157 42.117 48.162
9 16:13:04.926 2:15.115 44.252 42.496 48.367
i 10 16:15:18.207 2:13.281 43.063 42.036 48.182
11 16:17:32.189 2:13.982 42.970 41.939 49.073
12 16:19:45.926 2:13.737 43.180 42.239 48.318
13 16:22:00.518 2:14.592 43.644 42,571 48.377
(19) Pl it
1 15:54:59.024 2:15.645 45,533 41.612 48.500
2 15:57:11.995 2:12,971 43.477 41.437 48.057
p3 15:59:36.189 2:24.194 43.772 46.176
4 16:03:04.743 3:28.554 42.220 49.562
5 16:05:18.432 2:13.689 43.849 41.571 48.269
6 16:07:32.960 2:14.528 43.324 42,683 48.521
wee 16:09:45.827 2:12.867 43.160 41,563 48.144
8 16:11:58.149 2:12.322 42,721 41,542 48.059
p9 16:14:17.353 2:19.204 43.278 42,048
(18) % 75
1 15:54:45.013 2:17.924 44.438 42.465 51.021
2 15:57:00.008 2:14,995 44.219 42.565 48.211
3 15:59:14.347 2:14.339 42.856 42.306 49.177
p4 16:01:37.091 2:22.744 43.586 42,126
5 16:05:29.575 3:52.484 42.188 48.773
6 16:07:42.883 2:13.308 43.148 42.134 48.026
7 16:09:56.855 2:13.972 43.607 42.168 48.197
8 16:12:32.376 2:35521  1:01.737 43.644 50.140
- 9 16:14:49.723 2:17.347 44.019 45.102 48.226
10 16:17:02.139 2:12.416 42.909 41.728 47.779
11 16:19:17.752 2:15.613 43.285 42.708 49.620
12 16:21:31.926 2:14.174 43.691 41.966 48.517
(16) £%
1 15:55:23.432 2:14.076 43.555 42,121 48.400
2 15:57:38.505 2:15.073 44.211 42,208 48.654
3 15:59:52,121 2:13.616 43.412 41.912 48,292
4 16:02:05.761 2:13.640 43.387 41.932 48.321
5 16:04:19.242 2:13.481 43.301 41.638 48,542
6 16:06:32.447 2:13.205 43.199 41.700 48.306
7 16:08:45.402 2:12,955 43.014 41.639 48.302
8 16:10:58.221 2:12.819 43.008 41.580 48.231
pS 16:13:36.021 2:37.800 47.178 44,997
(10) Fi2
pi 15:56:00.389 3:21.182 42.955
p2 16:00:37.251 4:36.862 43.156
3 16:05:15.971 4:38.720 42,372 49.006
4 16:07:30.153 2:14.182 43.215 42.287 48.680
5 16:09:44.553 2:14.400 42.773 42,549 49.078
pé 16:12:10.698 2:26.145 42.835 46.655
S~
0) 54
& 1 15:55:53.579 2:31.558 1:04.681
p2 15:58:25.260 2:31.681
s FRR
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